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Specifications

Code 289349

Description Single-mode angled coupler.

Fiber type 9/125

Connector type SC/APC-SC/APC

Dimensions and packaging

Pieces 10

EAN code 8016978043736

Multiple EAN 8016978043811

Packaging dimensions mm 100 x 60 x 100

Packaging weight Kg 0.1

 


